New Fee-For-Service (FFS) Therapy Prior Authorization Form Effective May
1, 2016

The new FFS prior authorization form and instructions titled “Texas Medicaid Physical,
Occupational, or Speech Therapy (PT, OT, ST) Prior Authorization Form,” and “Texas Medicaid
Physical, Occupational, or Speech Therapy (PT, OT, ST) Prior Authorization Form Instructions,”
that are effective May 1, 2016, have been revised to include a monthly frequency option for one,
two, or three visits per month.

As a reminder, providers must include all relevant procedure codes on the new FFS prior
authorization form, including evaluation, re-evaluation, and treatment codes.

Providers may not use the new FFS “Texas Medicaid Physical, Occupational, or Speech Therapy
(PT, OT, ST) Prior Authorization Form” to submit prior authorization requests until May 1,
2016.



